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Governor Calendar 2023-2024 

Term Day Date Time Governor Meeting / Event Notes 

      

Autumn 
2023 

Mon 4 Sept  First Day of Term   

 Tue 19 Sep 17.00 Full Governing Body Results and Target Setting 

 Wed 4 Oct TBC Strategic Visit  

23-27 October HALF TERM   

 Mon 6 Nov 17.00 Governors Forum  

 Fri 17 Nov 08.00 Pay Committee  Virtual 

 Tue 21 Nov 18:00 Standards and Quality Committee  

 Thur 30 Nov 18.00 Business Committee  

 Thur 14 Dec 17.00 Full Governing Body  

 Thur 21 Dec  Last Day of Term   

      

Spring 2024 Mon 8 Jan  First Day of Term   

 Tue 23 Jan 18:00 Standards and Quality Committee  

 Tue  6 Feb TBC  Strategic Visit   

12-16 February  HALF TERM   

 Mon 19 Feb 17.00 Governors Forum   

 Tue 5 Mar 18:00 Standards and Quality Committee  

 Thur 14 Mar 18.00 Business Committee  

 Tue 19 Mar 17.00 Full Governing Body  

 Thur 28 Mar  Last Day of Term   

      

Summer 
2024 

Mon 15 Apr  First Day of Term   

 Thur  9 May 18.00 Business Committee Budget Setting 

 Fri 17 May TBC Strategic Visit  

 Thur 16 May 18:00 Standards and Quality Committee  

27-31 May  HALF TERM   

 Mon 3 June 17.00 Governors Forum   

 Thur 20 Jun 18.00 Business Committee Three-year budget 

 Thur  11 Jul 17.00 Full Governing Body  

 Wed 24 Jul  Last Day of Term   

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

  


